
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 May 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 537039 12/9189

 2 RUTLAND FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 5P 4/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 6/5258

 3 JACOBITE TARTAN Dropping in grade GUN, 05/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 4/1/2D. Kerr 546144 8/6249

 4 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 12/05/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 7P 4/1/2W. Marmara 535620 9/6211

 5 GREEK BOMBSHELL Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 5P 3M 7P 4/1/1W. Marmara 498264 30/23184

 6 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1K. Sills 529808 9/6165

 7 RUTLAND BELLA Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1M. Ruttley 542938 6/3246

 8 TYPHOON TONY Last start winner GUN, 05/05/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1K. Sills 529810 5/3210

 9 WILD TRADITION 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3M. Taylor 536519 5/1212

 10 LAGOON NADAL Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 2P 6Y 1Y 5/2M. Moore 536505 7/2185

 11 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/6168

 12 TOMMY CORTEZ Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2H. Munn 536368 4/2144

 13 WILD SYRENE 3 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1M. Taylor 536518 7/4141

 14 SWIFT FOX Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/097

 15 ALL INN EVIE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/578

 16 CAWBOURNE CHEW Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3A. White 536451 4/157

 17 REMEMBER THAT Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1G. Wilkinson 493409 7/354

 18 DAVETTE'S DIVA Dropping in grade GUN, 05/05/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1K. Sills 527334 7/4195

 19 TOMORROW Dropping in grade GAR, 14/05/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1G. Grimwood 538098 6/5186

 20 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 06/04/2022, R12, P 2M 5M 5P 5/1T. Luke 517807 11/4154

 21 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2M. Munn 525565 10/2225

 22 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R9, Y 6Y 1Y 7P 5/3A. Verhagen 541440 5/1188

 23 ARROGANT SUZY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2174

 24 SNOOT Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R9, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 5/1J. Miles 539838 5/4171

 25 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/4156

 26 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3M. Munn 530602 7/1147

 27 RUTLAND CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R7, P 5P 2Y 5Y 5/3M. Ruttley 529804 5/1141

 28 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/1125

 29 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 4/398
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 May 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MR. PRIME MINTER Weighted points score RIS, 07/05/2022, R5, Y 6Y 8Y 6Y 5/1A. Ivers 539427 4/392

 31 SOUTHWOOD MIA Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 6P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/190
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Div Wins /
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 1 WEIPA BEACH Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 542543 3/2210

 2 TURBO POWER Last start winner GUN, 05/05/2022, R11, P 1P 1Y 1Y 5/3S. Atkins 548795 3/1202

 3 EXTREMIST 1 Last start winner TEM, 11/05/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3D. Kerr 543699 2/1201

 4 UNO ALASKA Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3A. White 547687 2/1174

 5 DANIEL DUGONG Last start winner GAR, 13/05/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 546955 1/0149

 6 TRALEE ZIGGY Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 547924 1/0140

 7 LITTLE BIT DRY Last start winner TAR, 11/05/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 540425 1/0116

 8 LILY THE SAINT Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2M. Mabbott 544351 3/2213

 9 ARROGANT BENJI Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1150

 10 BLUE MAC Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 5Y 5/4M. Munn 550016 1/0147

 11 STATE MY MATE Last start placegetter DUB, 07/05/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0142

 12 MOVE IT MILLIE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0138

 13 UNO KAYLA Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4A. White 547689 1/0132

 14 RED HOT PETA Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 1Y 5/4R. Bray 532814 2/0124

 15 TRADIE MICK Last start placegetter GUN, 25/04/2022, R11, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3M. Capper 524012 2/1108

 16 BANOFFEE DREAM 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 6Y 5/4B. Phillips 498354 3/099

 17 WATER GOOD BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 14/05/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/199

 18 GUNNADOO GUARD 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4P. Marley 542825 3/0195

 19 ONE DAY SOON Last start Provincial winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3C. Burns 532564 3/1165

 20 MISS ELLIE Last start Country winner COO, 15/05/2022, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534200 2/0136

 21 BELLE ROYALE Last start Country winner COO, 15/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/076

 22 BEST OF ALICE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/05/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 4Y 5/4W. Marmara 550566 1/0110

 23 BAD HABITS Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R12, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3G. Grimwood 542203 2/1185

 24 TRALEE REVENGE Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 550015 3/1175

 25 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 547234 3/1162

 26 COUNTRY TEARS Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R4, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/4T. Anderson 542309 2/0158

 27 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3P 4P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/1153

 28 SUNSET BEAU Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3R. Ryan 542719 2/1150

 29 CAN'T EXPLAIN Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3N. Hand 539943 2/1150

 30 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 7Y 5/3R. Dawes 542220 2/1148

 31 JACOBITE SWAN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 3/2147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 May 2022

P 5 340 NONE
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 32 LEKTRA DISH Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 545995 1/0138

 33 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3J. Eather 547339 2/1135

 34 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R4, P 5P 2P (FEL)P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/0133

 35 REV UP COCO Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0132

 36 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0132

 37 BAWRUNGA DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3M. Clarke 546259 2/1129

 38 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/4A. Verhagen 542226 1/0126

 39 PAPARAZZI PRANG Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3R. Neville 545543 2/1126

 40 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3R. Bray 532812 3/1123

 41 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 7P 5/2A. Capper 534802 3/2108

 42 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Stewart 547309 1/099

 43 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 547531 1/096

 44 BROCKIE GIRL Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R8, Y 8Y 1Y 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/092

 45 STORMY MOREIRA Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 544696 1/090

 46 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 1/089

 47 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/081

 48 MINNI ERSKIN Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5P 5P 5/4T. Luke 539683 1/074

 49 LOCKIE CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 03/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/072

 50 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R5, Y 6Y 5Y 6Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/066

 51 ARROGANT RUSTY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 May 2022
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 1 DANCE A TANGO Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 2P 1/2G. Muller 530427 14/10235

 2 GOLDEN ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 1/1G. Grimwood 531444 10/7276

 3 IMPRESS LLEYTON Last start placegetter GAR, 13/05/2022, R5, P 2P 4Y 1Y 2/1/1A. Ivers 532792 13/5218

 4 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 2/1/1W. Marmara 535622 8/7252

 5 JIMMY JOE Last start placegetter GUN, 05/05/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1M. Craig 530611 10/5309

 6 CASH BANDIT Dropping in grade GUN, 12/05/2022, R6, P 6P 3Y 1Y 3/1/2N. Hand 532288 9/7238

 7 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 537039 12/9189

 8 RUTLAND FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 5P 4/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 6/5258

 9 JACOBITE TARTAN Dropping in grade GUN, 05/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 4/1/2D. Kerr 546144 8/6249

 10 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 12/05/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 7P 4/1/2W. Marmara 535620 9/6211

 11 GREEK BOMBSHELL Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 5P 3M 7P 4/1/1W. Marmara 498264 30/23184

 12 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1K. Sills 529808 9/6165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 May 2022

P MDN 340 NONE
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 1 DOMINANT GEM Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R2, P 2P M/1S. Atkins 548798 0/0134

 2 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 3P 6P M/1C. Rosier 549288 0/083

 3 INTENSELY Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 6P M/1D. Kerr 543698 0/081

 4 NULA'S GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 8P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/078

 5 BLUE KEEN Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 6Y M/1B. Wakem 543964 0/074

 6 BACK FLIP Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P M/1D. Kerr 546269 0/069

 7 PANAMA JACK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P

GUN, 05/05/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/0134

 8 SEMI QUAVER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/11/2021, R2, P

GUN, 23/09/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1R. Bourke 525069 0/0130

 9 TIRI UGG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7P M/1A. Verhagen 550350 0/079

 10 RADLEY ERSKIN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 05/05/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6Y M/1T. Luke 547232 0/075

 11 LENNY BOY First start M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/00

 12 PURSE STRINGS First start M/1R. Bourke 537848 0/00

 13 WHITE MOUSSEY First start M/1P. Carrall 543242 0/00

 14 TWO SUNS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 7P 5P M/1C. Rosier 549289 0/044

 15 SANDY MOREIRA Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 25/04/2022, R1, P 7P M/1H. Munn 544697 0/033

 16 LUCY MAC Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/094

 17 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5Y 6P M/1V. Cleghorn 542225 0/090

 18 MISS LEGGY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1C. Rosier 548492 0/088

 19 COSMIC BABY Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Smith 536203 0/070

 20 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1W. Marmara 550570 0/060

 21 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1M. Ruttley 542935 0/058

 22 ROB'S CHAP 1 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y M/1R. Bray 532815 0/057

 23 BUSH KANGAROO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/055

 24 BIG ORANGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/054

 25 MANILA QUEEN Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P M/1R. Ryan 551798 0/048

 26 BRENO'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 7P 7Y M/1S. Fellowes 542436 0/035

 27 HOT EMORA Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2021, R1, Y 6Y 8P 8P M/1T. Luke 530577 0/033

 28 ALMOND EYES Weighted points score GUN, 10/03/2022, R2, P 8P 7P M/1R. Bourke 537854 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 GUNNADOO GUARD 1 Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2P. Marley 542825 3/2195

 2 WILD SYRENE 1 Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2M. Taylor 536518 7/2141

 3 CASTING VOTE Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 553160 1/094

 4 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R7, P 2P 6Y 6P 5/1G. Muller 534331 6/3210

 5 SUPER START 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1M. Munn 508704 19/9180

 6 SPOT OF RUM Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 542199 2/0129

 7 SALANA 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 12/05/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 5Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4162

 8 WILD TRADITION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4M. Taylor 536519 5/0212

 9 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 535620 9/0211

 10 ARROGANT SUZY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 4/1174

 11 DALAIR BEAUTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/4H. Ayre 525617 5/0174

 12 JUST TWO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R7, P 6P 6P (FEL)Y 5/4M. Moore 529597 5/0161

 13 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4C. Burns 525623 6/0156

 14 NATION'S CROWN Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R3, Y 3Y 5Y 2P 5/3B. Davis 532750 4/1154

 15 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R3, M 2M 5M 5P 5/1T. Luke 517807 11/3154

 16 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3M. Munn 530602 7/1147

 17 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7144

 18 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4R. Bray 532812 3/0123

 19 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0110

 20 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 15/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534198 5/091

 21 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7M 7Y 5/2M. Mabbott 517804 6/286

 22 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/081

 23 LOVELY WISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3G. Wilkinson 535033 3/169

 24 ARROGANT RUSTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/051
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 1 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 6P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/074

 2 NULA'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/05/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 8P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/078

 3 RADLEY ERSKIN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 05/05/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6Y M/1T. Luke 547232 0/075

 4 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1M. Ruttley 542935 0/058

 5 ROB'S CHAP 2 Weighted points score TAM, 27/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y M/1R. Bray 532815 0/057

 6 BIG ORANGE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/054

 7 MYRNIONG HABIT Weighted points score GUN, 10/03/2022, R1, P 4P 7P M/1R. Bourke 537170 0/048

 8 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 7P 5P M/1C. Rosier 549289 0/044

 9 FLORRIE GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R1, P 8P 6Y M/1S. Fellowes 542437 0/035

 10 TRYING HARD Weighted points score GOS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 8P 8Y M/1S. Fellowes 542439 0/026
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 1 NOT TODAY Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2M. Craig 527337 15/9183

 2 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/2N. Hand 533647 7/5171

 3 WILD SYRENE 2 Last start winner GUN, 12/05/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2M. Taylor 536518 7/2141

 4 SUPER START 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1M. Munn 508704 19/9180

 5 LEKTRA LAD Last start City winner WPK, 07/05/2022, R5, C 1C 2C 1P 5/3M. Davidson 545992 8/2370

 6 SALANA 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 12/05/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 5Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4162

 7 WHITE TICKET Dropping in grade GUN, 10/03/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1N. Hand 533177 9/5162

 8 DALAIR BEAUTY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/4H. Ayre 525617 5/0174

 9 JUST TWO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R7, P 6P 6P (FEL)Y 5/4M. Moore 529597 5/0161

 10 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1M. Capper 536364 7/3105

 11 LOVELY WISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3G. Wilkinson 535033 3/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 May 2022

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASH CORTIS Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4B. Davis 528043 2/0144

 2 EBBY TOCK Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4B. Davis 542883 1/0150

 3 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score DUB, 07/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3G. Gibson 534562 2/1145

 4 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/0137

 5 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0110

 6 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/081

 7 MISS MIKADO Last start placegetter GAR, 14/05/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/099

 8 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 6P M/1J. Eather 539694 0/074

 9 FOUND IT Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8Y 5P M/1L. Davis 530725 0/068

 10 BUSH KANGAROO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 May 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXTREMIST 2 Last start winner TEM, 11/05/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3D. Kerr 543699 2/1201

 2 MOVE IT MILLIE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 11/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0138

 3 BANOFFEE DREAM 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 12/05/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 6Y 5/4B. Phillips 498354 3/099

 4 JACOBITE SWAN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 3/2147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 19 May 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4C 3/1/1R. Neville 531237 12/6233

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 3/1/1M. Munn 525565 10/5225
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